
Category: UR

Sr. No. RegNo Unique Form No Name Percentile
1 PG20061112 MSCMATH0116 DEEPA KUMARI 96.31

2 PG20065653 MSCMATH0311 RICHA ROHIRA 96.19

3 PG20015127 MSCMATH0264 RADHIKA SHARMA 96.11

4 PG20014860 MSCMATH0365 SAKSHI KHANDELWAL 95.73

5 PG20070312 MSCMATH0381 ANSHIKA DUBEY 95.61

6 PG20027358 MSCMATH0538 NEHA CHAUHAN 95.11

7 PG20021719 MSCMATH0392 SHREY RATHI 94.90

8 PG20071940 MSCMATH0366 PANKAJ KUMAR 94.86

9 PG20038948 MSCMATH0237 AVINASH ROJ 94.78

10 PG20004599 MSCMATH0164 VIKASH KUMAR SAHU 94.70

11 PG20033039 MSCMATH0436 MADHU PINCHA 94.49

12 PG20066284 MSCMATH0353 ANANT KUMAR PATEL 93.70

13 PG20001202 MSCMATH0279 SAGATA RAM 93.62

14 PG20015831 MSCMATH0524 MOHIT YADAV 93.45

15 PG20022061 MSCMATH0405 AMAN PANDEY 93.29

16 PG20028560 MSCMATH0442 MAHIPAL KULHARI 93.21

17 PG20044548 MSCMATH0270 ROHIT KUMAR BUDANIA 93.16

18 PG20029680 MSCMATH0474 VISHVENDRA SINGH 92.63

19 PG20049816 MSCMATH0359 SHALINI RAJPUT 92.21

20 PG20052894 MSCMATH0052 ANURAG JANGIR 92.17

21 PG20023455 MSCMATH0008 RAMESH TODAWATA 91.96

22 PG20050177 MSCMATH0068 ABHISHEK KUMAR 91.71

23 PG20012421 MSCMATH0010 SHRASHTI TAMRAKAR 90.27

24 PG20049025 MSCMATH0184 VINAY KUMAR 89.73

25 PG20066529 MSCMATH0473 NARENDRA SINGH YADAV 89.56

26 PG20020024 MSCMATH0310 KAPIL 89.40

27 PG20026597 MSCMATH0334 POONAM DHAKA 89.11

28 PG20004998 MSCMATH0550 AMISH KUMAR 89.06

29 PG20046256 MSCMATH0530 PRIYA RANI 88.24

30 PG20014442 MSCMATH0015 VIVEK KUMAR 88.11

31 PG20008823 MSCMATH0435 VIRENDRA PRATAP SAINI 87.74

32 PG20064030 MSCMATH0218 AKANKSHA DIDWANIA 87.28

33 PG20024936 MSCMATH0372 SRISHTI YADAV 86.54

34 PG20008923 MSCMATH0355 MOHAN CHANDRA 86.41

35 PG20034283 MSCMATH0451 PRASHANT ASHIWAL 86.25

36 PG20071365 MSCMATH0402 SURENDRA KUMAWAT 85.71

37 PG20030455 MSCMATH0500 ABHISHAK BARWAR 85.00

38 PG20011158 MSCMATH0439 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA 84.96

39 PG20008039 MSCMATH0416 NISHA KACHHAWA 84.51
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40 PG20029716 MSCMATH0630 RAM SINGH BARALA 84.01

41 PG20049079 MSCMATH0287 RITU 83.80

42 PG20054412 MSCMATH0240 DARSHAN GARU 82.89

43 PG20001763 MSCMATH0447 TANU GUPTA 82.10

44 PG20032655 MSCMATH0065 DEEPAK YADAV 81.73

45 PG20034191 MSCMATH0516 NITIN KUMAR 75.81

46 PG20060113 MSCMATH0213 NAVEEN KUMAR KHOWAL 75.72

47 PG20001437 MSCMATH0019 SUNITA 73.03

48 PG20065550 MSCMATH0357 RAJENDRA GUDESARIA 72.66

49 PG20032379 MSCMATH0459 VISHNU KUMAR VERMA 70.51

50 PG20050036 MSCMATH0590 DIVYA 69.06

51 PG20044855 MSCMATH0269 ADESH MURLIDHAR MESHRAM 68.60

52 PG20007752 MSCMATH0481 SARLA RULANIYA 67.98

53 PG20005594 MSCMATH0491 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 59.53

54 PG20046968 MSCMATH0076 CHIRAG PAYAL 59.36

55 PG20061159 MSCMATH0627 RAJENDRA MEENA 57.21

56 PG20040135 MSCMATH0217 GUNJAN KUGESIYA 54.81

57 PG20047193 MSCMATH0636 SHUBHAM PALIWAL 53.27

58 PG20048000 MSCMATH0513 MOTI RAM 52.20

59 PG20074879 MSCMATH0261 RAJKISHORE MEENA 45.61



Category: OBC

Sr. No. RegNo Unique Form No Name Percentile
1 PG20071940 MSCMATH0366 PANKAJ KUMAR 94.86

2 PG20038948 MSCMATH0237 AVINASH ROJ 94.78

3 PG20004599 MSCMATH0164 VIKASH KUMAR SAHU 94.70

4 PG20066284 MSCMATH0353 ANANT KUMAR PATEL 93.70

5 PG20001202 MSCMATH0279 SAGATA RAM 93.62

6 PG20015831 MSCMATH0524 MOHIT YADAV 93.45

7 PG20028560 MSCMATH0442 MAHIPAL KULHARI 93.21

8 PG20044548 MSCMATH0270 ROHIT KUMAR BUDANIA 93.16

9 PG20049816 MSCMATH0359 SHALINI RAJPUT 92.21

10 PG20052894 MSCMATH0052 ANURAG JANGIR 92.17

11 PG20023455 MSCMATH0008 RAMESH TODAWATA 91.96

12 PG20050177 MSCMATH0068 ABHISHEK KUMAR 91.71

13 PG20012421 MSCMATH0010 SHRASHTI TAMRAKAR 90.27

14 PG20049025 MSCMATH0184 VINAY KUMAR 89.73

15 PG20066529 MSCMATH0473 NARENDRA SINGH YADAV 89.56

16 PG20020024 MSCMATH0310 KAPIL 89.40

17 PG20026597 MSCMATH0334 POONAM DHAKA 89.11

18 PG20004998 MSCMATH0550 AMISH KUMAR 89.06

19 PG20046256 MSCMATH0530 PRIYA RANI 88.24

20 PG20008823 MSCMATH0435 VIRENDRA PRATAP SAINI 87.74

21 PG20064030 MSCMATH0218 AKANKSHA DIDWANIA 87.28

22 PG20024936 MSCMATH0372 SRISHTI YADAV 86.54

23 PG20071365 MSCMATH0402 SURENDRA KUMAWAT 85.71

24 PG20008039 MSCMATH0416 NISHA KACHHAWA 84.51

25 PG20029716 MSCMATH0630 RAM SINGH BARALA 84.01

26 PG20032655 MSCMATH0065 DEEPAK YADAV 81.73

27 PG20007752 MSCMATH0481 SARLA RULANIYA 67.98
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Category: SC

Sr. No. RegNo Unique Form No Name Percentile
1 PG20014442 MSCMATH0015 VIVEK KUMAR 88.11

2 PG20034283 MSCMATH0451 PRASHANT ASHIWAL 86.25

3 PG20030455 MSCMATH0500 ABHISHAK BARWAR 85.00

4 PG20011158 MSCMATH0439 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA 84.96

5 PG20049079 MSCMATH0287 RITU 83.80

6 PG20054412 MSCMATH0240 DARSHAN GARU 82.89

7 PG20001763 MSCMATH0447 TANU GUPTA 82.10

8 PG20034191 MSCMATH0516 NITIN KUMAR 75.81

9 PG20060113 MSCMATH0213 NAVEEN KUMAR KHOWAL 75.72

10 PG20001437 MSCMATH0019 SUNITA 73.03

11 PG20065550 MSCMATH0357 RAJENDRA GUDESARIA 72.66

12 PG20032379 MSCMATH0459 VISHNU KUMAR VERMA 70.51

13 PG20050036 MSCMATH0590 DIVYA 69.06

14 PG20044855 MSCMATH0269 ADESH MURLIDHAR MESHRAM 68.60

15 PG20040135 MSCMATH0217 GUNJAN KUGESIYA 54.81

16 PG20047193 MSCMATH0636 SHUBHAM PALIWAL 53.27

17 PG20048000 MSCMATH0513 MOTI RAM 52.20

Category: ST

Sr. No. RegNo Unique Form No Name Percentile
1 PG20005594 MSCMATH0491 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 59.53

2 PG20061159 MSCMATH0627 RAJENDRA MEENA 57.21

3 PG20074879 MSCMATH0261 RAJKISHORE MEENA 45.61

Category: EWS

Sr. No. RegNo Unique Form No Name Percentile
1 PG20046968 MSCMATH0076 CHIRAG PAYAL 59.36
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